Property Research Sheet
 Location ID#(s): 54431-54432
As of: 7/12/2017   Researched By: Tracey Vacek
Address: 1201 W New York St; 107, 405, & 407 N
Randall Rd; 1108 & 1112 Spruce St; 1147 & 1303
W Galena Blvd; 1338, 1342 & 1344 Plum St; 200 &
206 N Fordham Ave
Parcel Number(s): 15-20-201-001, 002, 003, 004,

Greenhouses; xiv. Landscaping - setbacks and screening; xv. Maintenance building; xvi. Temporary and
fixed storage facilities; xvii. Trash enclosures; xviii. Outdoor cooking; xix. Advertising for school-related or
community activities; xx. Banners; xxi. Fencing; xxii. Outdoor music (band practice and performances);
xxiii. Public address systems; xxiv. Sales and concessions; xxv. Satellite dishes, television and radio
antennas; xxvi. Swimming facilities; xxvii. Temporary tents
Special Uses:
Special Uses are pursuant to the Aurora Zoning Ordinance Table One: Use Categories and Section(s) 4.3
and 6.6.
Limited But Permitted Uses:
Limited but Permitted Uses are pursuant to the Aurora Zoning Ordinance Table One: Use Categories and
Section(s) 4.3 and 6.6.
Miscellaneous Notes on History
None
Legislative History
The known legislative history for this Property is as follows:
O1925-2005 approved on 9/8/1925: AN ORDINANCE NO. 2005 PROVIDING FOR THE ANNEXATION OF A
CERTAIN TRACK OF LAND TO THE CITY OF AURORA, AS HEREIN DESCRIBED
O1955-2961 approved on 1/20/1955: AN ORDIANCE NO 2961, ANNEXING CERTAIN TERRITORY KNOWN
AS WEST AURORA SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL SITE, TO THE CITY OF AURORA, KANE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
O1955-2975 approved on 5/12/1955: AN ORDINANCE NO. 2975 ANNEXING CERTAIN TERRITORY TO
THE CITY OF AURORA, KANE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
O1957-3060 approved on 1/23/1957: AN ORDINANCE NO. 3060 ANNEXING CERTAIL TERRITORY TO
THE CITY OF AURORA, KANE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
O1957-3069 approved on 4/3/1957: AN ORDINANCE NO. 3069, ANNEXING CERTAIN TERRITORY TO
THE CITY OF AURORA, KANE COUNTY, ILLINOIS.
O1964-3638 approved on 11/23/1964: AN ORDINANCE VACATING PART OF N. COMMONWEALTH
AVENUE AMD CHARLES STREET IN CITY OF AURORA, KANE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
O1992-031 approved on 5/19/1992: AN ORDINANCE TO REZONE EXISTING PARKS AND OTHER LAND